ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
UTF High Voltage, High Ripple Current
U
1
T
2
F
3

Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA） Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/120Hz）
Part Number
at 20℃ after
1 minute
at 20℃ after
5 minutes
450
（2W）
100 18×31.5 0.20 1900 925 1160 UTF2W101MHD
120 18×36 0.20 2260 1105 1360 UTF2W121MHD
130 18×40 0.20 2440 1195 1410 UTF2W131MHD
150 18×46 0.20 2800 1375 1670 UTF2W151MHD
170 18×50 0.20 3160 1555 1840 UTF2W171MHD
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.